
1
https://www.millsltd.com/default/sc-singlemode-simplex-connector-blue.html
10/04/2024

Mills Limited
Unit 2,
Zodiac Business Park,
High Road,
Cowley
Uxbridge
UB8 2GU

Contact us on:
Tel: 020 8833 2626
Fax: 020 8833 2600
Email: sales@millsltd.com

Company No. 00282704
VAT No. 227082574

SC Singlemode Simplex Connector
Blue
Product Images Product Code: T70-0141

https://www.millsltd.com/default/sc-singlemode-simplex-connector-blue.html


2
https://www.millsltd.com/default/sc-singlemode-simplex-connector-blue.html
10/04/2024

Short Description

A simplex SC fibre optic connector suitable for 3mm cable

Description

A simplex SC fibre optic connector suitable for 3mm cable.

Applications

Data centres

Premise installations

Telecommunication

CATV networks

Active device and test equipment

Ethernet, LAN and WAN

Features

A push-pull coupling mechanism for easy insertion and stable results

A 2.5mm outer diameter zirconia ceramic ferrule with high end finish

Low insertion loss and back reflection

RoHS, REACH SvHC compliant

Designed to conform to or exceed all relevant ISO/IEC and TIA/EIA standards
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